Resultat — Tekniktraning 240416

2024-04-15

Gul

1. Casper Wrahme

2. Astrid Hamilton
Albin Tynell

Korta Orange

Edvin Eriksson

Elvira Buud
Yelyzaveta Ostapenko
Eva Huber-Svensson
Vendela Bratt

Wilma Hermansson
Leo Ryapolov
Gustav Elmgren
Sixten Buud

Marie Rapp

Anki Pousette

Lovisa Kajs

Hans Johansson
Frida Brudin

Conny Eriksson
Karl-Erik Andersson
Alva Hamilton
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Langa

Raffael Huber Svensson
Simon Hodler

Linus Rapp

Erik Eriksson

Olov Ericson

Thomas Hermansson
Anders Ohlin

Hanna Eriksson

No oAb -=

Mellan Violett
1. Oleh Ihnatiev

2. Thomas Sparr

3. Hans Peter Olsson
4.  Anastasiia Danylova
5. Gunnel Rask

Dante Meijer
Erik Eriksson
Ulf K. Rask

(3/3)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(17 117)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(8/8)

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

(9/9)
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Alvdalens IF OK

IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK
IFK Mora OK

Tid

40:08
46:09
Felst.

Tid

22:11
23:53
25:00
25:15
25:29
26:42
26:55
30:45
31:33
36:00
38:05
38:19
40:22
41:27
50:08
50:09
Felst.

Tid

36:01
38:09
39:43
40:16
42:14
46:40
58:40
Felst.

Tid
32:11
39:56
42:16
42:36
48:38
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.

Efter

+6:01

Efter

+1:42
+2:49
+3:04
+3:18
+4:31
+4:44
+8:34
+9:22
+13:49
+15:54
+16:08
+18:11
+19:16
+27:57
+27:58

Efter

+2:08
+3:42
+4:15
+6:13
+10:39
+22:39

Efter

+7:45

+10:05
+10:25
+16:27

MeOS 2024-04-16 20:47:22, Gul, (1/2)

Bomtid
00:28
03:38

Bomtid
00:32
01:27
01:16
00:51
00:15
02:20
01:07
01:10
02:13
11:35:34
02:54
05:58
01:16
03:10
02:58
03:17

Bomtid
00:27
01:10
04:06
02:30
00:57
00:00
03:01

Bomtid
00:25
02:18
01:58
01:15
01:27



MeOS 2024-04-16 20:47:22, Nybérjar, (2/2)

Nybérjar (3/4) Tid Efter Bomtid

1. Edit Thoris IFK Mora OK 28:13 01:29
2.  Sofie Wuopio Kvarnstrom IFK Mora OK 28:32 +0:19 01:53
3. Birk Hodler IFK Mora OK 43:05 +14:52 08:11
Vit (717) Tid Efter Bomtid
1. Kristian Csucs IFK Mora OK 22:34 00:42
2. Martin Ryapolov IFK Mora OK 23:00 +0:26 00:00
3. Tage Bratt IFK Mora OK 23:10 +0:36 00:18
4. Folke Eriksson IFK Mora OK 26:27 +3:53 02:54
5. Oskar Hermansson IFK Mora OK 37:01 +14:27 05:15
6. Liv Videtind IFK Mora OK 39:01 +16:27 04:59



