

Resultat – Teknikträning 240416

2024-04-15

Gul	(3 / 3)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Casper Wrahme	IFK Mora OK	40:08		00:28
2. Astrid Hamilton	IFK Mora OK	46:09	+6:01	03:38
Albin Tynell	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		
Korta Orange	(17 / 17)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Edvin Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	22:11		00:32
2. Elvira Buud	IFK Mora OK	23:53	+1:42	01:27
3. Yelyzaveta Ostapenko	IFK Mora OK	25:00	+2:49	01:16
4. Eva Huber-Svensson	IFK Mora OK	25:15	+3:04	00:51
5. Vendela Bratt	IFK Mora OK	25:29	+3:18	00:15
6. Wilma Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	26:42	+4:31	02:20
7. Leo Ryapolov	IFK Mora OK	26:55	+4:44	01:07
8. Gustav Elmgren	IFK Mora OK	30:45	+8:34	01:10
9. Sixten Buud	IFK Mora OK	31:33	+9:22	02:13
10. Marie Rapp	IFK Mora OK	36:00	+13:49	11:35:34
11. Anki Pousette	IFK Mora OK	38:05	+15:54	02:54
12. Lovisa Kajs	IFK Mora OK	38:19	+16:08	05:58
13. Hans Johansson	IFK Mora OK	40:22	+18:11	01:16
14. Frida Brudin	IFK Mora OK	41:27	+19:16	03:10
15. Conny Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	50:08	+27:57	02:58
16. Karl-Erik Andersson	IFK Mora OK	50:09	+27:58	03:17
Alva Hamilton	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		
Långa	(8 / 8)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Raffael Huber Svensson	IFK Mora OK	36:01		00:27
2. Simon Hodler	IFK Mora OK	38:09	+2:08	01:10
3. Linus Rapp	IFK Mora OK	39:43	+3:42	04:06
4. Erik Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	40:16	+4:15	02:30
5. Olov Ericson	IFK Mora OK	42:14	+6:13	00:57
6. Thomas Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	46:40	+10:39	00:00
7. Anders Ohlin	IFK Mora OK	58:40	+22:39	03:01
Hanna Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		
Mellan Violet	(9 / 9)	Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1. Oleh Ihnatiev	IFK Mora OK	32:11		00:25
2. Thomas Sparr	IFK Mora OK	39:56	+7:45	02:18
3. Hans Peter Olsson	Älvdalens IF OK	42:16	+10:05	01:58
4. Anastasiia Danylova	IFK Mora OK	42:36	+10:25	01:15
5. Gunnel Rask	IFK Mora OK	48:38	+16:27	01:27
Dante Meijer	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		
Erik Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	Felst.		
Ulf K. Rask	IFK Mora OK	Utg.		

Nybörjar**(3 / 4)**

		Tid	Efter	Bomtid	
1.	Edit Thoris	IFK Mora OK	28:13	01:29	
2.	Sofie Wuopio Kvarnström	IFK Mora OK	28:32	+0:19	01:53
3.	Birk Hodler	IFK Mora OK	43:05	+14:52	08:11

Vit**(7 / 7)**

			Tid	Efter	Bomtid
1.	Kristian Csúcs	IFK Mora OK	22:34		00:42
2.	Martin Ryapolov	IFK Mora OK	23:00	+0:26	00:00
3.	Tage Bratt	IFK Mora OK	23:10	+0:36	00:18
4.	Folke Eriksson	IFK Mora OK	26:27	+3:53	02:54
5.	Oskar Hermansson	IFK Mora OK	37:01	+14:27	05:15
6.	Liv Videtind	IFK Mora OK	39:01	+16:27	04:59